
1957-1958
1958-1960
1960-1965
1964-1970
1970-1977
1977-1981
1977-1984
1984-1995
1984-
1985-1995
1988-1996
1996-
1996-
1997-

(CO-) EDITORS ASTIN BULLETIN
1957-1997

Edouard Franckx Belgium
Robert E. Beard Great Britain
Hans Ammeter Switzerland
Cornelis Welten Netherlands
Henry Verbeek Netherlands
Freek Boermans Netherlands
Peter ter Berg Netherlands
Hans Blihlmann Switzerland
D. Harry Reid Great Britain
Alois Gisler Switzerland
David Wilkie Great Britain
Paul Embrechts Switzerland
Rene Schnieper Switzerland
Andrew Cairns Great Britain

MEMBERS EDITORIAL BOARD ASTIN BULLETIN
1976-1997

1978-1980
1983-
1976-1986
1982-1986
1981-
1981-
1981-
1976-1983
1988-
1987-
1981-1983
1983-
1987-
1976-1982
1983-1986
1976-1978
1990-

Joseph Adam
Bjom Ajne
Hans Biihlmann
Klaus Flemming
Marc Goovaerts
Jacques Janssen
William S. Jewell
Jan Jung
Jean Lemaire
Walther Neuhaus
Ragnar Norberg
Jukka Rantala
Axel Reich
LeRoy J. Simon
Bjbrn Sundt
Paul Thyrion
James A. Tilley

Belgium
Sweden
Switzerland
Germany
Belgium
Belgium
USA
Sweden
Belgium/USA
Norway
Norway
Finland
Germany
USA
Norway
Belgium
USA
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